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CL:

303
300
305
307
320
306
302
301
316
308
334
312
315
318
319
335
336
321
343
352
356
323
331
328
326
317
314
325
309
327
313
348
330
339
350
333
329
324
332
338
311
351
362
346
347
322
345
355
337
342

708738T ITA19980404
833845L ITA19980124
845116M ITA19980609
847616U ITA19980429
870953H ITA19980417
8709217 ITA19981104
837542Q ITA19980104
844235T ITA19980509
874993] ITA19980307
976785X ITA19980302
705756] ITA19980924
835461M ITA19980218
915347S ITA19980318
961710G ITA19980315
848904F ITA19980116
704857F ITA19980424
899883N ITA19981006
876050H ITA19980528
985254U ITA19980314
716829W ITA19980911
960978L ITA19981022
836906M ITA19980802
830000E ITA19980412
888338F ITA19980405
708737] ITA19980203
894366Z ITA19980507
896112D ITA19980311
711139V ITA19980115
8714297 ITA19980314
884626L ITA19980429
897690W ITA19980815
859297H ITA19980113
790012V ITA19980907
827922B ITA19981022
883748D ITA19980131
711135R ITA19981012
714274F ITA19980603
848401F ITA19981029
845903T ITA19980309
859294E ITA19980625
862285Y ITA19980927
791619F ITA19980114
701168R ITA19980119
843528Y ITA19981126
863611X ITA19981106
711652F ITA19980926
847000B ITA19980102
924499M ITA19981103
889871X ITA19980613
835877N ITA19981124

NOME/NAME

FEDERAZIONE CICLISTICA ITALIANA

ORDINE di ARRIVO

FINISH LINE

CAMPIONATO ITALIANO GIOVANILE
MEMORIAL PAPA' GARBELLI

GARDA SPORT ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA

ODOLO (BS) - paTe: 10/07/2011

THURNER ROLAND
BONETTO FRANCESCO
ARESCA DAVIDE
CONTI GIACOMO
FRASSONI VANNI
PICCOLO FEDERICO
BRUGNETTI MATTEO
FRANZINI FABIO
CHIODI FILIPPO
GUGLIELMETTI DIEGO
DANIOTTI LUCA
VICQUERY MATHIEU
VERCELLINO MAURO
MICHELI RAFAEL

ESORDIENTE 1° ANNO

ES1 21E0404
ES101V1388
ES1 22F0049
ES1 02G2882
ES1 02W2470
ES1 22K1714
ES1 02Y0282
ES1 02C2113
ES1 07U1631
ES1 11K2839
ES1 03Y0528
ES1 2210121
ES1 1820098
ES1 21N1093

BARSOTTELLI PAOLO FRANCESCBES1 08H2121

ACERBO SIMONE
FIORI FEDERICO
VANZETTA ANDREA
MORANA GIUSEPPE
RECHENMACHER KLAUS
THEINER MARC
VIDONI MATTEO
TAUCERI FEDERICO
CASTELLANI DAVID
KOMPATSCHER JAKOB
DUTTO SAMUELE
AVONDETTO GABRIELE
BREITENBERGER ROMAN
BELOTTI MATTIA
VAGHI ANDREA
POLA DAVIDE
MARCHETTI ANDREA

ES1 06310772
ES1 22N1837
ES1 20D1153
ES117Y1430
ES1 21N1093
ES1 21N1093
ES1 05Y0097
ES1 05Y0097
ES1 05P0706
ES1 21E0404
ES101L1910
ES1 0151310
ES1 21P1122
ES1 02Y0282
ES1 02U2607
ES1 02C2113
ES1 02X0580

LANFRANCHI JACOPO DOMENICE&S1 02Q3866

BARDEA FEDERICO
CREA SIMONE
SCIARRIERE GIUSEPPE
MENINI LUCA
DONZEL XAVIER
BERTUCCELLI DIEGO
ZINI STEFANO
OLIVETTI SIMONE
MURATORI DAVIDE
PIZZOL SIMONE
GARGANTINI DARIO
GIULIANI THOMAS
PUGLIESE LORENZO
ACERBONI FABIO
ZAMBELLI ANDREA
MARTINELLI MARCO
BELLINI DAVIDE

Presidente di Giuria: SBRILLI SERGIO
Segretario: CALANCHI ALESSANDRA

Componenti: FRANCINELLI ANNAMARIA; FRANCESCHINI UMBERTO;
Giudice di Arrivo: BAIMA PIERCARLO

ES1 02L1952
ES1 05Y0097
ES117L1534
ES1 02C2113
ES1 2210121
ES1 08H2121
ES1 02X0580
ES1 0151310
ES1 0252290
ES1 03Q2315
ES1 02U2607
ES1 02Y0282
ES1 11K2839
ES1 02V3377
ES1 02Y0282
ES1 02A3126
ES1 0151310

TEAM

SUNSHINE RACERS ASV NALS

TEAM GEBI SISTEMI

CICLI LUCCHINI.COM

TEAM OLIVETO ASD

G.C.DESTRO A.S.D.

BIKE TEAM DIAVOLI SARRE ASD

POL. SORISOLESE SCUOLA MTB S. & P.
MELAVI' TIRANO BIKE

BI&ESSE INFOTRE A.S.D.

MTB GROTTE DI CASTRO

S.C.D. DOPLA TREVISO

A.S.D.V.C. COURMAYEUR M.B.
MOUNTAINBIKE SENNORI

ASV KORTSCH RAIFFEISEN SEKT.RAD
UC PIANO DI MOMMIO

CICLISTICA BORDIGHERA

G.S. LUPI VALLE D'AOSTA

UNIONE SPORTIVA LITEGOSA

A.S.D. MAIORBIKE RACING TEAM
ASV KORTSCH RAIFFEISEN SEKT.RAD
ASV KORTSCH RAIFFEISEN SEKT.RAD
CAPRIVESI

CAPRIVESI

JAM'S BIKE TEAM BUJA

SUNSHINE RACERS ASV NALS

ASD PGA BIKERS TEAM

TEAM CICLOTECA CAMEL DRIGANI
A.S.V. OTZI BIKE TEAM

POL. SORISOLESE SCUOLA MTB S. & P.
TEAM SPREAFICO VELO PLUS
MELAVI' TIRANO BIKE

GHISALBESE A.S.D.

SPORTING CLUB LIVIGNO

ASD - ALPIN BIKE EDILBI TEAM
CAPRIVESI

A.S.D. PROBIKE ERICE

MELAVI' TIRANO BIKE

A.S.D.V.C. COURMAYEUR M.B.

UC PIANO DI MOMMIO

GHISALBESE A.S.D.

TEAM CICLOTECA CAMEL DRIGANI
BRESCIA BIKE A.S.D.

MTB VICTORIA BIKE

TEAM SPREAFICO VELO PLUS

POL. SORISOLESE SCUOLA MTB S. & P.
MTB GROTTE DI CASTRO

SCUOLA MTB SAN PAOLO D'ARGON
POL. SORISOLESE SCUOLA MTB S. & P.
PEDALE PALAZZOLESE A.S.D.

TEAM CICLOTECA CAMEL DRIGANI

ID

REG:

CIN:
SOC

: 37282
02

: 3473

3 LAPS/TIME

10

9
8
7
6
5
4
3
2
1

00.43.59
+00.27
+01.01
+01.08
+01.37
+02.09
+02.13
+02.16
+02.18
+02.47
+03.49
+04.04
+04.55
+05.08
+05.56
+06.13
+06.27
+06.40
+06.46
+07.13
+07.14
+07.30
+07.44
+07.54
+08.28
+08.44
+09.18
+09.29
+09.51
+10.22
+10.30
+23.28
+23.37
+23.42
+23.46
+23.51
+23.56
+24.01
+24.05
+24.10
+24.15
+24.19
+24.24
+24.29
+24.38

-1LAP
-1LAP
-1LAP
-1LAP
-1LAP
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FORMAT:

ARR

51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59

CL:

357
354
349
361
359
360
353
344
366

DNF 310
DNF 304
DNF 341
DNF 367

Partenti
Arrivati

FEDERAZIONE CICLISTICA ITALIANA
ORDINE di ARRIVO

FINISH LINE

CAMPIONATO ITALIANO GIOVANILE

MEMORIAL PAPA' GARBELLI

GARDA SPORT ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA
ODOLO (BS) - paTe: 10/07/2011

840969K ITA19980526 MILAN IVAN

991802R ITA19980209 FRIGERIO EMILIANO
709699W ITA19980828 TRECCANI DAVIDE
701167G ITA19981129 LATTARUOLO ALESSANDRO
961810V ITA19981005 SOLLO ALESSIO

700189] ITA19980313 BONSERA GIUSEPPE
872501T ITA19980418 TEDDE DAVID

951959C ITA19980214 GIORDANI DANIELE
973505U ITA19980803 COLLAREDA MATTIA
711482N ITA19980321 SILVESTRI GIACOMO
826140W ITA19980428 CESCA COSTANTINO
706261K ITA19981110 FORNELLI BARDINA GIULIO
792134] ITA19980808 BOSCHETTI DANIELE

63
59

Presidente di Giuria: SBRILLI SERGIO
Segretario: CALANCHI ALESSANDRA

Componenti: FRANCINELLI ANNAMARIA; FRANCESCHINI UMBERTO;
Giudice di Arrivo: BAIMA PIERCARLO

ES1 0151310 TEAM CICLOTECA CAMEL DRIGANI
ES1 07R1595 CANOSSA MERIDA

ES1 02W3569 NOVAGLI TEAM BIKE SENINI A.S.D.
ES1 03Q2315 MTB VICTORIA BIKE

ES1 02W2470 G.C.DESTRO A.S.D.

ES1 15A0404 LOCO BIKERS

ES1 15A0404 LOCO BIKERS

ES1 08H2121 UC PIANO DI MOMMIO

ES1 03V0541 VELOCE CLUB TORREBELVICINO 1980
ES1 02Q3866 SPORTING CLUB LIVIGNO

ES1 05P0706 JAM'S BIKE TEAM BUJA

ES1 01F0356 ASD. NOLESE CONDOR TEAM

ES1 02W3569 NOVAGLI TEAM BIKE SENINI A.S.D.

ID

REG:

CIN:

SOC

Esposto alle ore

: 37282
02

: 3473

-1LAP
-1LAP
-1LAP
-1LAP
-1LAP
-1LAP
-1LAP
-1LAP
-2LAP
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RACE ANALYSIS

ESORDIENTE 1° ANNO

RANK NR NAME TEAM
LAP 1 LAP 2
1° - 303 - THURNER ROLAND - SUNSHINE RACERS ASV NALS 00.43.59
0.13.22 2 0.28.52 2 04359 1
13:22 15:30 15:07
2° - 300 - BONETTO FRANCESCO - TEAM GEBI SISTEMI + 00.27
0.13.21 1 0.28.50 1 0.44.26 2
13:21 15:29 15:36
3° - 305 - ARESCA DAVIDE - CICLI LUCCHINI.COM + 01.01
0.14.05 8 0.29.26 3 0.45.00 3
14:05 15:21 15:34
4° - 307 - CONTI GIACOMO - TEAM OLIVETO ASD + 01.08
0.13.52 4 0.29.28 4 0.45.07 4
13:52 15:36 15:39
5° - 320 - FRASSONI VANNI - G.C.DESTRO A.S.D. + 01.37
0.14.20 11 0.29.46 5 0.45.36 5
14:20 15:26 15:50
6° - 306 - PICCOLO FEDERICO - BIKE TEAM DIAVOLI SARRE ASD + 02.09
0.14.03 7 0.30.08 6 0.46.08 6
14:03 16:05 16:00
7° - 302 - BRUGNETTI MATTEO - POL. SORISOLESE SCUOLA MTB S. & P. +02.13
0.14.48 15 0.30.18 9 0.46.12 7
14:48 15:30 15:54
8° - 301 - FRANZINI FABIO - MELAVI' TIRANO BIKE +02.16
0.14.27 12 0.30.10 7 0.46.15 8
14:27 15:43 16:05
9° - 316 - CHIODI FILIPPO - BI&ESSE INFOTRE A.S.D. +02.18
0.13.58 6 0.30.12 8 0.46.17 9
13:58 16:14 16:05
10° - 308 - GUGLIELMETTI DIEGO - MTB GROTTE DI CASTRO + 02.47
0.14.09 10 0.31.22 14 0.46.46 10
14:09 17:13 15:24
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